Sailwave results for WC Champs Langebaan at 2018
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WC Champs Langebaan

Results are provisional as of 16:42 on April 8, 2018

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

SailNo Club HelmName

11974
37113

140530 MAC
37197
160078 ZVYC

HYC

6 ZVYC
ZVYC

Damita Olsson
Tom Raynham
Christopher Dicey
James Mason

Patrick Jackson

extra Fleet

CrewName PY R1

R2 R3 R4 R5
10 20 1.0 20 (4.0)
(2.0) 1.0 20 1.0 1.0
30 3.0 (40) 3.0 20
(5.0) 50 3.0 50 50
40 40 (5.0) 4.0 3.0

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo Club

Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra
Extra

Extra

Extra

Boat

870
883
871
888
896
880
885
878
903
884
893
890
901
868

897

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system:

Class

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

Fireball

ZVYC
IYCc
RCYC
Iyc
Iyc
usyc
Other
IYCc
ZVYC
Other
ZVSC
Other
Iyc
Iyc

Iyc

SailNo
53001

53003

54051

52998

53099

53006

52999

14394

HelmName

Neil Malan
Kevin Foreman
James Stock
Tarriq Jacobs
Patric Loydell
Alex Ham
Owen Middleton
Lucien Sher
Alfredo Corvalan
Tristan Bews
Sean Mackay
Gail Wheeler
Rob Foreman

Arran Graham

Craig
Raubenheimer

CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
30 10 (9.0 1.0 10
2.0 2.0 1.0 20 2.0
5.0 3.0 20 4.0 3.0
1.0 6.0 50 3.0 4.0
60 50 40 (150) 6.0
4.0 4.0 70 50 7.0
7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0
80 (9.0) 60 7.0 80
(10.0) 8.0 80 80 9.0
(13.0) 10.0 12.0 100 1.0
9.0 (15.0) 10.0 14.0 120
1.0 13.0 13.0 9.0 13.0
(15.0) 120 1.0 120 14.0
120 1.0 14.0 13.0 10.0
140 140 150 11.0 (16.0
DNC)
open Fleet

Club HelmName CrewName PY
ZVYC Alex Rivaldo 1110
Falcon Arendse
KYC Jemima Tammy 1110
Baum Bailes

ZVSC Mornay Rushin 1110
Harding Alberts

HBYC Theo Yon Robyn 1110

Patrick

ZVSC Shane Amir 1110
Joseph Yaghya

ZVSC Lance Dean 1110
Curtis Topass

ZVYC Jennifer Leanne 1110
Burger Wheeler

USYC Thomas Kerry Statt 959
Ochabski

Append
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
4.0 (120 1.0 1.0 1.0
OCS)

1.0 7.0 2.0 50 20
3.0 3.0 (9.0)0 6.0 8.0
(12.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 50
DNC)

6.0 4.0 7.0 20 6.0
5.0 1.0 6.0 80 3.0
(12.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 40
DSQ)

(120 100 5.0 40 1.0
DNC)

R6
2.0
(3.0)
(6.0)
1.0
5.0
4.0
9.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
13.0

15.0

ix A
R6
4.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

(8.0)

(10.0)

5.0

6.0

R7 R8 R9 Total
20 1.0 1.0 150
10 2.0 2.0 14.0
40 40 4.0 300
30 3.0 3.0 360
50 5.0 5.0 40.0
R7 R8
4.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
1.0 3.0
3.0 (7.0)
5.0 4.0
6.0 (8.0)
9.0 (10.0)
7.0 5.0
8.0 6.0
1.0 9.0
12.0 1.0
(14.0)  13.0
10.0 12.0
(160  16.0
DNC) DNC
13.0 14.0
R7 R8 R9
20 40 10
1.0 (11.0) 3.0
40 10 20
50 50 9.0
30 20 50
80 30 40
70 70 70
60 60 80

Nett
11.0
12.0
26.0
31.0
35.0

Total Nett

22.0 130
16.0 13.0
27.0 210
30.0 23.0
50.0 35.0
45.0 37.0
56.0 46.0
57.0 480
65.0 55.0
88.0 75.0
93.0 78.0
97.0 83.0
100.0 85.0

105.0 89.0

112.0 96.0

Total Nett

30.0 18.0

33.0 220

39.0 30.0

47.0 35.0
43.0 35.0
48.0 38.0
59.0 47.0

68.0 56.0
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Rank Fleet School Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS R9  Total Nett

9th open DSK 420 53801 ZVYC Sara Siena 1110 2.0 8.0 (11.0) 11.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 720 610
Falcon Jones

10th  open Fireball 14321 USYC Cundell Lawrence 959 7.0 9.0 (10.0) 10.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 80.0 70.0
Statt Wilson

11th  open 420 5309 ZVSC Luke Juan 1110 (12.0 6.0 8.0 70 100 11.0 120 10.0 120 88.0 76.0
Topass Benjamin DNC) DNC DNC

finn Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet School Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

1st  finn Finn 7 IYC Gareth 20 1.0 10 10 10 20 10 1.0 (120 220 10.0
Blanckenberg DNC)
2nd  finn Finn 594 KYC  David Shilton (4.0) 20 30 20 30 10 30 20 20 22.0 18.0
3rd  finn Finn 1 RCYC Greg Davis 1.0 40) 20 40 20 40 40 30 3.0 27.0 23.0
4th  finn Finn 5 TSC  Richard 5.0 3.0 40 30 40 (6.0) 50 50 1.0 36.0 30.0
Hutton-Squire
5th  finn Finn 77 ZVYC Constantine 3.0 5.0 50 50 (80) 50 20 7.0 4.0 44.0 36.0
Hatzilambros
6th  finn Finn 51 ZVYC Philip Baum 7.0 7.0 6.0 (9.0) 70 30 6.0 40 5.0 54.0 450
7th  finn Finn 577 RCYC Morgan Evans 6.0 9.0 70 80 50 70 90 (120 120 750 63.0
DNC) DNC
8th  finn Finn 581 KYC  Dudley Isaac 8.0 (10.00 10.0 6.0 9.0 100 10.0 6.0 6.0 75.0 65.0
9th  finn Finn 1111 ZVYC Marco Tobin 10.0 6.0 80 70 60 90 80 (120 120 780 66.0
DNC) DNC
10th finn  alan Finn 2 ZVYC Ali Serritslev 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 100 80 7.0 (120 120 850 73.0
serritslev DNC) DNC
11th  finn Finn 593 ZVYC Cedric (120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 108.0 96.0
Jakobsen DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
multi Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet School Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 RS R9 Total Nett

1st multi Hobie 63271 RCYC Nicholas 879 (13.0 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 220 9.0
14 Ryall DNC)

2nd  multi Hobie 63295 LYC  Simon 879 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 (8.0) 3.0 3.0 31.0 230
14 Russell

3rd multi  Bishops Hobie 60533 LYC  Alex Russell 879 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 40 (8.0) 20 31.0 23.0
14

4th multi Hobie 63314 Other John Ryall 879 (13.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 50 8.0 51.0 38.0
14 DNC)

5th multi Dart 7844 ELYC Lawrence Nathan 816 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 (11.0) 10.0 4.0 4.0 54.0 43.0
18 Haw Muller

6th multi Hobie 60395 Other Jack 879 (13.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 50 7.0 6.0 63.0 50.0
14 Hartland DNC)

7th multi Hobie 60526 MAC Duncan 879 (13.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 13.0 50 70 6.0 7.0 71.0 58.0
14 Ross DNC) DNC

8th multi Hobie 60 FBYC Robert Fine 879 (13.0 130 130 13.0 13.0 20 30 90 5.0 840 710
14 DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th multi Hobie 90985 VYC DesGreen Mark Green 811 (13.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 9.0 88.0 75.0
16 DNC)

10th  muilti Hobie 60527 FBYC David Power 879 (13.0 7.0 8.0 130 7.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 13.0 89.0 76.0
14 DNC) OCs DNC

11th  muilti Hobie 63292 LYC  Richard 879 (130 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 20 20 13.0 90.0 77.0
14 Ayres DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

12th  muilti Hobie 63293 LYC  Hennie de 879 (130 130 130 130 130 120 90 13.0 13.0 1120 99.0
14 Villiers DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

radial Fleet
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Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Sailed:

Boat Class

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

SailNo
191033

191056

191057

201755

191120

191101

160109

16

191040

160132

144183

Club HelmName

IYC Calvin Gibbs
HYC Cullen
Keytel
GLYC James
Hellstrom
Other Sonja Stock
ZVYC Sarah-jane

Deary

IYC Isabella
Wright

IYC Cameron
Clark

HYC James
Rumbelow

GLYC Robyn
Hellstrom

ZVYC Ken Holliday

IYC Giselle

Deuchar

CrewName PY

standard Fleet

R1
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

(7.0)

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

(12.0
DNC)

10.0

R2
1.0

(5.0)

3.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

(9.0)

8.0

11.0

10.0

R3
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

R4
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

(10.0)

11.0 8.0

10.0 (11.0)

R5
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

(8.0)

5.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

11.0

R6
(4.0)

1.0

(5.0)

2.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

3.0

10.0

11.0

9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
191090

208174

160088

204518

160096

160130

157695

161599

144414

184811

188051

Club HelmName

ZVYC Alistair

Keytel

ZVYC Alan Keen

TSC Dylan Long

ZVYC Matthew

Allardice

ZVYC Yusuf

Sampson

HYC Dane

Collingridge

ZVYC Dealtry

Pickford

MAC John

Raynor

RYC  Jordan van

2yl
MAC  Alan Cargill

KYC  Yogi Divaris

CrewName PY R1

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

(10.0)

9.0

7.0

(12.0
DNC)

R2
2.0

1.0

4.0

5.5

(7.0)

55

3.0

9.0

(10.0)

8.0

12.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

(9.0)

7.0

8.0

12.0
DNC

R4
(12.0

DNC)
3.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
9.0

5.0

7.0

12.0
DNC

R5
1.0

3.0

5.0

(6.0)

4.0

2.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

(12.0

DNC)

12.0
DNC

R6
2.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

R7
1.0

2.0

3.0

(5.0)

4.0

6.0

(11.0)

8.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

R7
1.0

(4.0)

3.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

2.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

R8
1.0

3.0
(12.0
DNC)
4.0
2.0
(12.0
DNC)
7.0
5.0
6.0
12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

R9
1.0

3.0

20

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

12.0
DNC

10.0

R9
1.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

12.0

DNC

6.0

5.0

8.0

12.0

DNC

12.0
DNC

Total Nett

120 8.0
240 19.0

26.0 21.0

34.0 290

48.0 41.0
54.0 46.0
67.0 56.0
69.0 60.0

820 720

86.0 74.0

940 83.0

Total Nett

22.0 100

21.0 17.0
26.0
325
44.0
56.5 44.5
610 52.0
66.0 56.0
700 60.0
930 81.0

108.0 96.0
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